SQA Revision Timetable 2012

Revision Sessions will take place at the following times.
Some of the sessions clash with exams - exams take priority over revision.

Check at the office every day to find out the venue of the revision sessions - they will usually take place in the department.

Subject Level Day of Exam Times of Exams |Revision Day Time
English SG Thursday 27th April 9.00 - 3.20

PE SG Friday 27th April 9.00 - 2.00 Thursday 26th April all day
Physics SG Monday 30th April 9.00-12.35 Friday 27th April

Maths SG Wednesday 2nd May |10.40 - 4.05

Fashion & Textiles Int 2 Thursday 3rd May 1.00-2.30 Tuesday 1st May all day
Fashion & Textiles Higher Thursday 3rd May 1.00-3.00 Tuesday 1st May all day
Lifestyle & Consumer [Higher Thursday 3rd May 1.00 - 3.00 Wednesday 2nd May all day
Music Int1 Thursday 3rd May 1.00-2.15 Thursday 3rd May 9.00-12.00
Music Int 2 Thursday 3rd May 2.45-3.30 Thursday 3rd May 9.00-2.00
Administration SG Friday 4th May 1.00-2.30 Thursday 3rd May all day
Administration Int1 Friday 4th May 9.00-10.45 Thursday 3rd May 9.00-12.00
Administration Int 2 Friday 4th May 9.00-11.40 Thursday 3rd May 9.00-12.00
Geography SG Tuesday 8th May 9.00-3.00 Friday 4th May all day
Geography Int1 Tuesday 8th May 9.00-10.15 Thursday 3rd May al day
Geography Int 2 Tuesday 8th May 9.00-11.00 Thursday 3rd May all day
Music Higher Wednesday 9th May  [1.00 - 2.00 Wednesday 9th May 9.00-12.00
French SG Thursday 10th May 9.00-12.20 Wednesday 9th May all day
Modern Studies SG Friday 11th May 9.00 - 3.00 Wednesday 9th May all day
Modern Studies Int 2 Friday 11th May 9.00-11.00 Thursday 10th May 1.00-4.00
Modern Studies Higher Friday 11th May 9.00-12.05 Thursday 3rd May all day
Chemistry SG Monday 14th May 9.00-12.20 Thurs 10th if doing SG Mod St. all day
Chemistry SG Monday 14th May 9.00-12.20 Fri 11th if not doing SG Mod St.  |all day
Chemistry Int1 Monday 14th May 1.00-2.30 Monday 14th May 9.00-12.00
Chemistry Int 2 Monday 14th May 1.00-3.00 Monday 14th May 9.00-12.00
Chemistry Higher Monday 14th May 1.00-3.30 Friday 11th May 9.00-12.00
Chemistry A Higher |Monday 14th May 1.00-3.30 Monday 14th May 9.00-12.00




Subject Level Day of Exam Times of Exams |Revision Day Time
English S3iInt1 Wednesday 16th May [9.00 - 11.05 Monday 14th May P5,6
English S5/6 Int 1 (Wednesday 16th May [9.00 - 11.05 Tuesday 15th May P6, P7
English S4 Int 2 Wednesday 16th May [1.00 - 3.50 Tuesday 15th May 9.00-12.30
English S5/6 Int 2 (Wednesday 16th May |1.00 - 3.50 Tuesday 15th May P6, P7
English Higher Thursday 17th May 9.00-12.35 Wednesday 16th May 9.00-1.00
Craft & Design SG Thursday 17th May 9.00-2.00 Wednesday 16th May 9.00-12.00
Maths Int1 Monday 21st May 9.00-10.50 Friday 18th May all day
Maths Int 2 Monday 21st May 9.00-11.35 Friday 18th May all day
Maths Higher Monday 21st May 1.00 - 4.00 Friday 18th May all day
Maths A Higher [Monday 21st May 1.00-4.00 Friday 18th May all day
Administration Higher Tuesday 22nd May 9.00-12.00 Thursday 17th May. P5,6.
Monday 21st May P1,2
German Int1 Tuesday 22nd May 1.00-3.15 Monday 21 May 1.00-4.00
German Int 2 Tuesday 22nd May 1.00 - 4.05 Monday 21 May 1.00 - 4.00
German Higher Tuesday 22nd May 1.00 - 4.00 Monday 21 May all day
Biology SG Wednesday 23rd May [9.00 - 12.20 Tuesday 22nd May all day
Biology Int 1 Wednesday 23rd May |9.00 - 10.30 Tuesday 22nd May all day
Biology Int 2 Wednesday 23rd May [9.00 - 11.00 Tuesday 22nd May all day
Biology Higher Wednesday 23rd May [1.00-3.30 Wednesday 23rd May 9.00-12.00
Biology A Higher |Wednesday 23rd May [1.00-3.30 Wednesday 23rd May 9.00-12.00
French Int1 Thursday 24th May 9.00-11.15 Wednesday 23rd May 1.30-4.00
French Int 2 Thursday 24th May 9.00-12.05 Wednesday 23rd May 1.30-4.00
French Higher Thursday 24th May 9.00-12.00 Wednesday 23rd May 9.00-12.00
Product Design Int 2 Thursday 24th May 1.00-2.30 Thursday 24th May 9.00-12.00
Product Design Higher Thursday 24th May 1.00 - 3.00 Thursday 24th May 9.00-12.00
History SG Friday 25th May 9.00-2.45 Thursday 24th May all day
History Int1 Friday 25th May 9.00-10.30 Wednesday 23rd May 1.00-4.00
History Int 2 Friday 25th May 9.00-10.45 Wednesday 23rd May 1.00-4.00
History Higher Friday 25th May 9.00-2.05 Thursday 24th May 9.00-12.30
ESOL Int 2 Monday 28th May 9.00-11.20 Friday 25th May 10.00-12.30
ESOL Higher Monday 28th May 9.00-12.00 Friday 25th May 10.00-12.30




Subject Level Day of Exam Times of Exams |Revision Day Time
Physics Int1 Monday 28th May 1.00-2.30 Friday 25th May all day
Physics Higher Monday 28th May 1.00-3.30 Friday 25th May all day
Physics A Higher |Monday 28th May 1.00-3.30 Friday 25th May all day
Religious Studies SG Tuesday 29th May 9.00-2.45 Monday 28th May all day
Physical Education [Int 2 Tuesday 29th May 1.00 - 3.00 Monday 28th May P3,4,5,6
Physical Education  [Higher Tuesday 29th May 9.00-11.30 Monday 28th May P3,4,5,6
RMPS Int 2 Tuesday 29th May 1.00 - 3.00 Monday 28th May all day
RMPS Higher Tuesday 29th May 1.00-4.00 Monday 28th May all day
Travel & Tourism Int1 Wednesday 30th May [9.00 - 10.15

Business Managemen|SG Wednesday 30th May [9.00-2.30 Tuesday 29th May all day
Business Managemen(Int 2 Wednesday 30th May |1.00 - 2.45 Wednesday 30th May 9.00-12.00
Business Managemen|Higher Wednesday 30th May [1.00-3.30 Wednesday 30th May 9.00-12.00
Business Managemen|A Higher [Wednesday 30th May |1.00 - 3.45 Wednesday 30th May 9.00-12.00
SVS SG Thursday 31st May 9.00-2.30 Wednesday 30th May all day 'drop in'
Spanish Int1 Friday 1st June 9.00-11.15 Thursday 31st May 9.00-12.00
Art & Design Int 2 Friday 1st June 1.00-2.00 Thursday 31st May in class

Art & Design Higher Friday 1st June 1.00-2.30 Thursday 31st May in class




